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OEM Reference

AC PC501

Air F CITROEN 1444K9

Luftfilter FIAT 5889204

s FIAT 5973689
FIAT 5998293
FIAT 71736127
FORD 5016989
FORD 5017818
FORD 5018505
FORD 860X9601AGA
FORD 870X9601BHA
FORD 870X9601EA
GENERAL MOTORS 25062199

| GILERA 321772

HURTH 314
VAUXHALL 25062199
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 1457432173
BOSCH 1457432173
MEYLE 2125990000
MEYLE 2125990000
TEHO 2314
UFI 3089400
UFI 3089400
TEHO 314
VALEO 585105
VALEO 585105
MAPCO 60871
MAGNET! MARELLI 71760137
TRISCAN 88172314
CROSLAND 9169
CROSLAND FILTERS 9169
PUROLATOR A17974
PUROLATOR A17974
PURFLUX A757
TECNOCAR A871
UNICO FILTER AE1750
UNICO FILTER AE1750
DELPHI AF0117
DELPHI AF0117
GUD FILTERS AG806
COOPERS AG811
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

CoopersFiaam
MULLER FILTER
ACDelco
POWERPART
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
SOFIMA

BOSCH

BOSCH

SCT - MANNOL
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
VAICO
MOTAQUIP
MOTIP

PZL Filters

WIX FILTERS

PA7056
PA871
PC2607E
PMFA453
QAF471
S1780A
S1780A
S2173
S2173
SB077
U520
U520
V220337
VFA284
VFA284
WA50110
WA6202
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